Mon
Sat
Tue
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Thur
Sat

Aug
Aug
Aug
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Oct.
Oct.

NORWALK MIDDLE SCHOOL

2018 CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

20
25
28
8

15
22
29
4

13

At Keystone Invite

At Seneca East Invite
At Shelby Quad

At Tiffin Carnival

At Galion Invite
Norwalk Invite

At Old Fort Invite

At Fremont MS Invite
SBC'’s At Tiffin

All start times are subject to change.

>

> >» >» I > > > >

4:30
2:00
5:30
1:00
9:00
10:00
9:30
4:30
10:00



