NORWALK MIDDLE SCHOOL

2018 CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

Mon	Aug	20	At Keystone Invite	Α	4:30
Sat	Aug	25	At Seneca East Invite	Α	2:00
Tue	Aug	28	At Shelby Quad	Α	5:30
Sat	Sept	8	At Tiffin Carnival	Α	1:00
Sat	Sept	15	At Galion Invite	Α	9:00
Sat	Sept	22	Norwalk Invite	Н	10:00
Sat	Sept	29	At Old Fort Invite	Α	9:30
Thur	Oct.	4	At Fremont MS Invite	Α	4:30
Sat	Oct.	13	SBC's At Tiffin	Α	10:00

All start times are subject to change.